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Phlla.
Fruit Market

PHILADELPHIA Terminal
Price* at of 19-NOV-97

oond 3.00 2ta 4.505J0 fr cond 3.00 32*
4.50 fr00nd3.0036a 4J040a3 JO-4.0010
kg erts SP BOAT Clementine 96*
15.0016.00 —ORANOESt-ORRKET
ABOUT STEADY etna CA Navel 56s
16J017.00 fr qua! 10.0011.00 72s
15.5016.00 fr qual 10.0011.00 Ms
12.0013J0 fr qual 10.001100 ft cond
6.00- 113* 11.0021.00 fr qual
9.0010.00 4/5 buctna FL Navel 40*
0.001JO 40* 0J09.00 ft appearance
6007.00 56a 0J09.00 fr appearance
6.007.00 64s CJ09.00 fr appearance
5.00- 00a7JOft appearances.oo-600
100 a 600 ft appearance 5.005J0 125*
5.00 Hamlin*96* 7JOOJO 00l 7J09.00
mostly 7JOO JO 100 s 7JOOJO mcally
0.00 125* 7JOOJO Ambcrsweet 125* fr
oond 5.00 —TANGELOS: 4/5 bnctns FL
Nova 100 a 10.00 125* 9.00 Orlando 64*
0.00 CO* 7JOOJO 100 a 7JOOJO 125*
7.007.50 —TANGERINES: MARKET
STEADY 4/5 buctna FL Sunburst 00s
15.0020.00 mostly 17JO one label24.00
100* 14.0010.00mostly 15J0 preferred
labels 20.0021.00 120* 11.0013.00 pre-
ferred labels 16.5017.50 150* few
ISJO 16.00ft appearance9.oolo.ool76*
7.000.00 —TEMPLES: OFFERINGS
NONE

Provided by: Fiuit and Vegetable
Market News, Federal-State Market News
Service, USDA.

Phone; (2IS) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
3364055

PARTLY CLOUDY 27-43
CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:

MARKET STEADY 4/5 buctna FL Indian
River Red 23s few 10J027* 5.00 32*5.00
one label 4.00 36*r 4j005.00 preferred
labels 0.00 few 9.00 40a SJOSJO foww
t.OO 4ts 4.00-5.00 mostly 5.00 few
7.00- 56a 4.00-5.00 few 7.00 Onlf
Coast Red 40a ft oond 4.00-5.00
LEMONS; MARKET STEADY etna AZ
USa 13.0015.00ftqual 12.00 140 a ft qual
10.00- 165 a 10.00-11.00 ft qual
10.00 200 a 10.00 ft qua! 9.00 CA 95s
25.00- ft qual 13.00-14.00 USa
25.00- ft quid 13.00one label 20.00
140 a 16.00 ft qual 12,0013.00 mostly
12.00 165 s 14.00fr qual 11.0011.502008
ft qual 10.00 —LIMES: MARKET
STEADY 10 lbetna MX 42*4.004J0 40*
4.00- JO 54a 3J04J0 mostly 4.004J0
63s3JO4JO—MISC CITRUS: 10 lbetna
FL Kumquats 12.002J kg cits SP BOAT
Clementine 20s 5.005.50 24s 4JOSJO fr

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: OFFER-
INGS LIGHT fits 12 5.6-oe cups CD AIR
med 30.00 —CRANBERRIES: ctns 24

Attention Tobacco Farmers

CLIPPER™ ggg*
COMMERCIAL ZERO TURN

FRONT CUT MOWER

smxm INDUSTRIES INC
757 Tire Hill Rd. • Johnstown, PA 15905

Mfg. in Somerset County, PA

For Direct dealership information in
PA, NJ, MD, DE, N.VA, W.VA

Call 1-888-288-5969
Sales Manager: L.E. Thomas

12-<s flmbga MA Late Howe 30.00
MISC BERRIES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —RASPBERRIES:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE—STRAWBERRIES: fits 12 1-pt
bids CA med-lge 15.00-lt.oo fr cood
t.OO-10.00 FL med 22.00-24.00 nz air 12
1/2 pt cupa with Uda 30.00

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET CA HIGHER. AZ LOWER. 1/2 etna
AZ 9a 10.00-11.00 12s 10.00 ISs
11.00-12.00 CA ISa 13.00
HONEYDEWS: MARKET HIGHER 3/3
dm AZ Oa 6.00-7.00 ta 7.00 CA 6a fr
appearance 4.00-3.00 —MISC MELONS:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE—WATERMELONS: MARKET
STEADY etna perctn FL Sangria 3a 1)40
4c 14.00 Rad Seedlcaa 4a 20.00 TX Red
Seedleaa 9a 20.00-22.
00

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES;
MARKET ABOUT STEADY CON-
TROLLED ATMOSPHERE STORAGE
dm bypk WA WAExFcy Royal Oak tta
29.00 100 a 23.00 NEW CROP dm trypk
CA U.S. ExFcy Onmny Smith tta 22.00
100 a 11.00 NY U.S. ExFcy RedRome 72a
It.ootta 17.00100 a 16300 R WAExFcy

Red DeUoiona 72a 1630 tta 1630 100a
16.00 U.S. ExFcy Golden Delicious tta
16.00 100 a 16.00 WA WAExFcy Red

DeUdoua tta 15JO-1630 mostly 16.00
some It.oo one label 21.00 100a
1330-1630one label 23.00 Golden DeH-

dooatta22.00-23.000nelabel 23.00100k
21.00-23.00 mostly 21.00 113 s 20.00
Omny Smith tta 23.00 100 a 19.00-22.00
Royal Gala 100 a 21.00 WAFcy Red DeH-
dous 64a 13.00 72s 13.00 tOa 13.00 tta
13.00 100 a 13.00 113 a 13.00 123 a 19.00
dm celpic NY U.S. BxFcy Mcintoah tOa
19.00 100 a lt.oo 120 a 13.00 U.S. One
Mclntosh 100 s 10.00 120 a 10.00 140a
10.00 VT U.S. One Mclntosh tOa
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Precast Concrete Bunker Silos
or commodity buildings built
to suit your needs. Bunkers

available in 8 Ft. or 12 Ft. High

- f* «[*■

10.00-11.00 96a 10.00etna 12 3-lbflmbga
NY U.S. Fey Mdntoah 2 1/4“ min 730
Paula Red 2 1/4“ min730 —APRICOTS:
OFFERINGS NONE —AVOCADOS:
OFFERINGS LIGHT etna 2 lyr MX Haas
50s 33.00etna 1 lyr FL VariousOreeoskin
Varieties 6s 9.00 7a 9.00 ta 9.00
BANANAS; MARKET STEADY 40 lb
dm IMPORT 11.00 fair qual 1.00-930
ami 7.00-730 40 lb etnabagged IMPORT
11.00etna institutionalpk IMPORTperi tc
13.00

—CHERRIES: OFFERINGS NONE
FRUITS OTHER: etna-1 lyr WA Apple
Paata Olympic 10a 14.00 —GRAPES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 21 B> lugs
CARibieis med lt.ooRed Globe med-lge
11.00 Ige 21.00-22.00 19 lb tags bgd CA

Thompson Seedleaa med-lge aid oaad
2.00- Ruby Red Seedless med-lge
17.00- Red Seediest med b cood
7.00- Ribieis med 14.00 Crimson
Seedleaa Ige 27.00-2t.00 16 fc logs bgd
CA Thompson Seedless med-lge
2230-23.00 med 1630RubyRed Seedless
med-lge 19.00-20.00 mostly 20.00 Red
Saedbaa med-lge 1930-20.00Black Seed-
leas med-lge 19.00-20.00Crimson Seed-
leas med-lge t*eos2o3o 16 lb lugs wipd
CA Thompsok Seedless med-lge
2030-2430 Ige 2ROO-2930 Flame Seed-
leaa wed 24.00-23.00 mostly 25.00 Crim-
son Seedless med 20.00-24.00
KIWIFRUIT: MARKET STEADY Ills I
lyrCA 3657303.00395630-130ctm 22
lb be CA 39 as 1330 —MANGOES:
MARKETSTEADY etna 1 lyrBR Tommy
Atkim fc 1.00fr cood 630-73095 b cood
630-7.00 10a t.OO b cood 630-7.00 12a
t.OO —NECTARINES: OFFERINGS
NONE -PAPAYA: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
PEACHES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TOQUOTE —PEARS: MARKET
STEADY ad elm wtpd OR U.S. One

D'Anjou 70i 20.00 SOl 20.00 90i 20.00
100 s 20.00 11Os20.00Bose 70s 20.00tOs
20.00 90s 20.00 100 s 11.00 110 s 17.00
WA U.S. One D'AnJoo 90s 19.00 100s
17.90-19.00 mostly 19.00 120s
16.50-1790 —PERSIMMONS: MARK-
ET STEADY 1 lyrCA Puyu 24s
fr cond490-3.00ordoond 2.00 23sfr cond
3.00-4.00 Kadriya 16s 9.00 Its fr cond
390-7.00mos 6.00-6.50 20s 8.00 21s t.OO
22s 1.0024s 7.00 25s 7.00 ctns 2 lyr CA
Fuyu4os 14.0045 s 10.00-11.0023 lbcntra
CA Fuyu 64s fr cond 7.00-8.00
PINEAPPLES: MARKET STEADY ctns

1 lyr HIAIR 6s 12.00-1290ctns 2lyr HD
10s 10.0012 s 10.00—PLANTAINS: 50 lb

ctns CR Omen 13.00 Yellow 15.00
PLUMS; OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE POMEORANATES:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —PRUNES: OFFERINGS
NONE

Cumberland Valley
Produce Auction

■IbbRI, Pa.
Nar. II * 13

APPLES: 90-3.00 BU, 7.00-790
BU.

APPLE ODER: .90-I.OOX GAUI.9O
GAL.

BROCCOLI: 2.75-3.75 X BU.
CABBAGE: 3.75 SO LBS., M-SL

t: JO-.95 HEAD.
LETTUCE: L5O-17.00 BOX.
POTATOES: .50-5.00* BU., 3.75-5JO

50 LBS.
RED BEETS: .75-3.75 X BU.
TOMATOES: 1.75-15.50 X BU.
TURNIPS: IJO-3.00 X BU.
WREATHS: 1“ 2.00. 10” 3.00, 12"

3.25-4.00, 16” 5.00.
CHRISTMAS TREE AND CRAFT

SALE NOV. 25. 9 A.M.
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